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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerie Elrod551
Cartersville Twister

9.200 9.500 9.3259.500 37.525
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Melania Ferreira Caraballo747
Gymnastic Revolution

8.350 9.750 9.3759.250 36.725
12 1 2 2 2 

2 

Bailee Johnston557
Cartersville Twister

9.100 9.175 9.2509.050 36.575
4 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Jayde Rozier768
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 9.350 9.4258.700 36.425
5T 3 8T 1 4 

4 

Jayla Suber569
Cartersville Twister

9.400 8.850 9.3508.725 36.325
1 6 7 3 5 

5 

Meagan Costello739
Gymnastic Revolution

8.650 9.275 9.0758.550 35.550
9T 4 11 10 6 

6 

Emmalyn Lee558
Cartersville Twister

8.950 8.475 9.2508.700 35.375
5T 8 8T 5T 7T

7T

Jaden Harrington1366
Star Bound - NJ

9.225 8.150 9.1508.850 35.375
2 11T 5 9 7T

7T

Allison Burlison541
Cartersville Twister

8.725 8.325 9.2008.925 35.175
8 9 4 7T 9 

9 

Alicia Houston103
AOG

8.650 8.725 8.8008.800 34.975
9T 7 6 12 10 

10 

Juliana Hryckowian1367
Star Bound - NJ

8.825 8.225 9.2008.600 34.850
7 10 10 7T 11 

11 

Mikaela Franklin4153
AOG

8.450 8.150 9.0008.200 33.800
11 11T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aguirre3145
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 9.625 9.6509.150 37.625
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Kha'leria Williams781
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 9.000 9.4509.675 37.075
7T 6T 1 2T 2 

2 

Sydney Simonds2783
World Class - FL

9.275 9.075 9.4259.275 37.050
1 5 5 4 3 

3 

Emma Garberg3147
Rising Stars  FL

8.750 9.450 9.3759.300 36.875
11 2 4 6 4 

4 

Hailey Glucksman748
Gymnastic Revolution

8.600 9.250 9.4009.550 36.800
12 3 2 5 5 

5 

Emma Gilbert553
Cartersville Twister

9.025 9.100 9.0009.100 36.225
5 4 8 10 6 

6 

Raegan Rhodes564
Cartersville Twister

8.950 8.575 9.4509.125 36.100
7T 9 7 2T 7 

7 

Jonarrie Thelemaque777
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 8.200 9.2759.425 35.900
6 10 3 7 8 

8 

Kailey Cox548
Cartersville Twister

9.150 8.825 8.9508.800 35.725
3T 8 9T 11 9 

9 

Emorie Ellison550
Cartersville Twister

9.150 9.000 8.8258.525 35.500
3T 6T 11 12 10 

10 

Caris Roth565
Cartersville Twister

8.825 7.700 9.1508.800 34.475
10 12 9T 8 11 

11 

Mikayla Harding3766
Tumble Time WV

8.850 7.900 9.1257.450 33.325
9 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Milord758
Gymnastic Revolution

9.075 9.700 9.3008.800 36.875
1 1 8 2T 1 

1 

Angelena Townsend778
Gymnastic Revolution

9.025 9.450 9.3008.925 36.700
2 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Valeria Estrada4124
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 9.275 9.2509.050 36.375
5 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Leilani Echt2780
World Class - FL

8.675 8.925 8.8509.625 36.075
8 4 1 9 4 

4 

Gauri Sheth568
Cartersville Twister

8.925 8.800 9.1009.025 35.850
3 6 4 8 5 

5 

Ava Taylor775
Gymnastic Revolution

8.650 8.825 9.2509.000 35.725
9 5 5T 4T 6 

6 

Valerie Roslin767
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 8.475 9.1509.000 35.525
4 9 5T 6T 7 

7 

Jenna Cox547
Cartersville Twister

8.400 8.425 8.8009.050 34.675
12 10 2T 10 8 

8 

Aiden Phillips563
Cartersville Twister

8.725 8.625 9.3257.975 34.650
6T 7 11 1 9 

9 

Kennedy Seeley-Moore1369
Star Bound - NJ

8.725 8.525 9.1508.100 34.500
6T 8 10 6T 10 

10 

Ashlyn Schievelbein106
AOG

8.600 8.225 8.3008.525 33.650
10 11 9 12 11 

11 

Hazel Jackson3767
Tumble Time WV

8.475 7.375 8.5257.875 32.250
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphnie Rickel3151
Rising Stars  FL

9.375 9.800 9.4009.575 38.150
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Shaina Barbosa2779
World Class - FL

9.300 9.475 9.3259.550 37.650
2T 3 2 6 2 

2 

Allie Yeschenko2784
World Class - FL

9.300 9.700 9.4009.200 37.600
2T 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Caitlyn Davino742
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 9.450 9.5509.450 37.500
6 4 3 1 4 

4 

Natalie Martinez2781
World Class - FL

9.150 9.275 9.4259.075 36.925
4 7 7 3 5 

5 

Andrea Rosen2782
World Class - FL

8.700 9.350 9.1509.350 36.550
11 5 4 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Kestel3148
Rising Stars  FL

9.100 9.300 9.2508.600 36.250
5 6 8 8 7 

7 

Alexandra Grundlock1365
Star Bound - NJ

8.750 8.325 9.0509.150 35.275
10 10 6 12 8 

8 

Valeria Luzon560
Cartersville Twister

8.875 8.350 9.1258.425 34.775
7T 9 9 11 9 

9 

Mia Saavedra2548
Park Avenue

8.850 8.625 9.2757.525 34.275
9 8 12 7 10 

10 

Alyxandra Thomsen4129
CATS  Wellington

8.875 8.150 9.5257.550 34.100
7T 11 11 2 11 

11 

Emily Toft2552
Park Avenue

8.500 6.600 9.2258.250 32.575
12 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Watson1427
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 9.700 9.3009.125 37.050
5 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Emily Moll-Celis1306
Regal - VT

9.225 9.450 9.5008.775 36.950
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Mary Mallia1434
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 9.3009.000 36.700
2T 4 3 4T 3 

3 

Gabriella Martinez1424
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.500 9.2508.850 36.450
7 2 6T 7 4 

4 

Amelia Flannigan1304
Regal - VT

9.050 9.025 9.2258.925 36.225
2T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Anika Blevins3146
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 8.550 9.4509.150 36.050
6 8 1 2 6 

6 

Wyatt King1433
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.375 9.4008.725 35.500
4 9 9 3 7 

7 

Lily Wennik1558
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.550 8.350 8.9758.850 34.725
11 10 6T 9 8 

8 

Reagan Bates538
Cartersville Twister

8.600 8.750 8.8008.250 34.400
9T 7 10 11 9 

9 

Lindsey O'Brien1323
Rettig's   NJ

8.600 7.700 8.8258.875 34.000
9T 12 5 10 10 

10 

Marion Bennet539
Cartersville Twister

8.650 8.100 8.5758.200 33.525
8 11 11 12 11 

11 

Emma Klein1320
Rettig's   NJ

8.525 9.100 9.3006.400 33.325
12 5 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr C
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Krueger2487
Park Avenue

9.075 9.275 9.5509.375 37.275
3 5 2 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Sauer2549
Park Avenue

8.700 9.500 9.5009.425 37.125
9 2 1 2 2 

2 

Katrine Jurgensen2547
Park Avenue

9.050 9.550 9.4008.875 36.875
4 1 8 5 3 

3 

Alexia Stubbing1308
Regal - VT

9.000 9.075 9.4508.925 36.450
5 7 6T 3T 4 

4 

Emma McDaniel4099
Rising Stars  FL

8.650 9.400 9.4508.850 36.350
10 4 9 3T 5 

5 

Sierra Flagg1557
Top Gun Gymnastics

9.100 9.025 9.0258.925 36.075
1T 8 6T 9T 6 

6 

Madelaine Schwartz2488
Park Avenue

8.750 9.150 9.1009.000 36.000
8 6 5 8 7 

7 

Emily Lovejoy1305
Regal - VT

9.100 8.800 9.0259.025 35.950
1T 9 4 9T 8 

8 

Jenna Pelland1307
Regal - VT

8.800 8.725 9.2509.050 35.825
6T 10 3 6 9 

9 

Morgan Lakin752
Gymnastic Revolution

8.350 9.425 8.9258.725 35.425
12 3 10 12 10 

10 

Emma MacGregor1321
Rettig's   NJ

8.550 8.325 9.1507.375 33.400
11 11 12 7 11 

11 

Ellen Shimsky1322
Rettig's   NJ

8.800 6.950 8.9758.350 33.075
6T 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastic Revolution L 113.150 27.150 28.900 28.675 28.425
12 1 1

2 Cartersville Twister L 111.375 27.750 27.775 27.725 28.125
21 3 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.500 26.975 28.550 26.975 28.000
33 2 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL S 113.175 27.875 28.525 28.525 28.250
31 2 1

2 Rising Stars  FL S 113.125 27.675 28.875 28.025 28.550
12 1 2

3 Park Avenue S 111.550 26.975 28.325 27.800 28.450
24 3 3

4 Regal - VT S 110.125 27.375 27.550 27.000 28.200
43 4 4

5 Star Bound - NJ S 105.975 26.800 25.075 26.600 27.500
55 6 5

6 Rettig's   NJ S 103.100 25.950 25.125 24.600 27.425
66 5 6
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